
Regular Ride  Long ( adds 3.1 mi. ) 

  Street Leg Total    Street Leg Total 

Converse Park  Converse Park 

South Lewellen 0.1   .1  South Lewellen 0.1   .1 

Left Meadowview Ln 0.2   .3  Left Meadowview Ln 0.2   .3 

Right Indian Summer Trl 0.4   .7  Right Indian Summer Trl 0.4   .7 

Left Waterloo 1.4  2.1  Left Waterloo 1.4  2.1 

Right Cherry Ln. 1.0  3.1  Right Cherry Ln. 1.0  3.1 

Left Box Elder Rd. 1.5  4.6  Left Box Elder Rd. 1.5  4.6 

Left Vieth Rd (no sign) 1.1  5.7  Left Vieth Rd (no sign) 1.1  5.7 

Left Hwy O (No sign) 0.3  6.0  Left Hwy O (No sign) 0.3  6.0 

Right Newville Rd. 3.0  9.0  Long Option  Right Newville Rd. 3.0  9.0 

Left Cemetery Rd 0.9  9.9       decision  Left Cemetery Rd 0.9  9.9 

Left Rock Lake Rd. 1.6 11.5    depart regular route:     

Right Hwy 89 0.1 11.6  Str Rock Lake Rd. 0.5 10.4 

Left Springer Rd 2.4 14.0  Left North Shore Rd. 1.7 12.1 

Left Hwy G 0.5 14.5  Right Woodland (no sign) 0.7 12.8 

Left Island Church Rd. 1.4 15.9  Left Hwy G 4.1 16.9 

Left Blue Joint Rd. 2.0 17.9  Left Island Rd. 1.5 18.4 

Left Hwy 89 0.2 18.1  Left Island Church Rd. 0.8 19.2 

Right Town Hall Rd. 1.6 19.7    rejoins regular route     

Right Hwy O 1.4 21.1  Right Blue Joint Rd. 2.0 21.2 

Left Knowlton Rd 0.8 21.9  Left Hwy 89 0.2 21.4 

Right Hwy 19 0.3 22.2  Right Town Hall Rd. 1.6 22.8 

Left Canal 2.9 25.1  Right Hwy O 1.4 24.2 

Left Lewellen 0.5 25.6  Left Knowlton Rd 0.8 25.0 

Left Parking Lot 0.0 25.6  Right Hwy 19 0.3 25.3 

     Left Canal 2.9 28.2 

Short Ride  Left Lewellen 0.5 28.7 

  Street Leg Total  Left Parking Lot 0.0 28.7 

Converse Park      

South Lewellen 0.1   .1      

Left Meadowview Ln 0.2   .3      

Right Indian Summer Trl 0.4   .7      

Left Waterloo 1.4  2.1      

Right Cherry Ln. 1.0  3.1      

Left Box Elder Rd. 1.5  4.6      

Left Vieth Rd (no sign) 1.1  5.7      

Left Hwy O (No sign) 0.3  6.0      

Right Newville Rd. 0.9  6.9      

Left Stoney Brook Rd 1.4  8.3      

Left Abendroth Rd 0.3  8.6      

Left Hwy 89 1.6 10.2      

Left Town Hall Rd. 1.6 11.8      

Right Hwy O 1.4 13.2      

Left Knowlton Rd 0.8 14.0      

Right Hwy 19 0.3 14.3      

Left Canal 2.9 17.2      

Left Lewellen 0.5 17.7      

Left Parking Lot 0.0 17.7      

 
 
 
 



 

 


